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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA TERBUKA SUKMA TRIALS POWPKL/MSWP/MILO 2024

Trek Latihan MSN, Bukit Jalil Kuala Lumpur
27 - 28 January 2024

Power by IGIS

216 - 400m Lari Berpagar Lelaki - Heats

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Heat 1 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 579 SHAZRIL ASHRAFF B SHAMSURBAHRY POA TERENGGANU 56.79   q

2 108 DANIAL SHAH PUTRA BIN HAZLAM MSN SELANGOR 57.31   q

3 129 LIAN YEE JUN MSN SELANGOR 57.57   q

4 315 SYED SYAHMIE DARWISY BIN TUNKU MAERAJ WIPERS 59.40  

5 333 HAFIZ LUQMAN BIN FAIZUL RIZAL UIAM 61.47  

6 177 SCOTT CHUAH HENG JIE CHUNG LING PRIVATE HIGH
SCHOOL 79.39  

- 54 TAI HENG YU FALCON ATHLETICS DNF  

Heat 2 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 359 MUHAMMAD DANISH NABIL B. KAMARUDIN SUKMA JOHOR 56.77   q

2 585 MUHAMMAD AKHIL HAIKAL BIN ZULHAZMI POA TERENGGANU 61.16  

3 131 ANDI NASRUL BIN JAINUDDIN MSN SELANGOR 61.20  

4 235 CHAN YONG LIANG CHKL TNF 74.40  

5 165 LIM JUN HOONG CHUNG LING PRIVATE HIGH
SCHOOL 79.90  

- 408 WAN MOHAMAD ALHAFIZ BIN WAN
MOHAMED KOZANI KELANTAN DNS  

- 404 MUHAMMAD DANISH IRFAN BIN HAWAIRI KELANTAN DNS  
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Heat 3 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 360 MUHAMMAD AIMAN NAJMI BIN MOHD
ANUAR SUKMA JOHOR 56.30   q

2 583 MUHAMMAD UZAIR MUSTAFA BIN ROSLI POA TERENGGANU 60.85  

3 160 WILLIAM KHOR ZHENG SHENG CHUNG LING PRIVATE HIGH
SCHOOL 62.33  

4 432 ABDUL ANIQ SYAIMAN BIN ABDUL RASHID PONS (SUKMA) 66.44  

5 528 MUHAMMAD ARIF B. MOHD ZUKI TITAN ATHLETICS 1 70.12  

6 616 LAU JUN JAY PEGASUS 73.94  

- 123 JEEVA PRIYAN A/L BIKROMOPOTI MSN SELANGOR DNS  

Heat 4 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 193 MUHAMMAD SYAKIMMIE BIN SYAMSUDDIN KEDAH 56.86   q

2 635 MUHAMMAD ARMAN FARIS BIN ROSMIZAM KELAB OLAHRAGA SHAHSARA 60.74  

3 524 MUHAMMAD AQIL KHAIRANI TITAN ATHLETICS 1 62.34  

4 436 AVINAASH NAIR A/L SATHIASEELAN PONS (SUKMA) 62.53  

5 542 MUHAMMAD AFIF SHAZUWAN B
SHAHARUDDIN TITAN ATHLETICS 2 64.90  

6 138 DARWISY NUQMAN BIN RUSLI MSN SELANGOR 65.73  

7 167 QUAH YI SEAN CHUNG LING PRIVATE HIGH
SCHOOL 79.13  



RESULT

3 / 6

Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA TERBUKA SUKMA TRIALS POWPKL/MSWP/MILO 2024

Trek Latihan MSN, Bukit Jalil Kuala Lumpur
27 - 28 January 2024

Power by IGIS

Heat 5 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 577 MUHAMMAD AIZAT FALIQ B MOHD FADIL POA TERENGGANU 57.84   q

2 314 EMMANUEL MUPHY JOSBERT WIPERS 58.71   q

3 448 MUHAMMAD FAHMI BIN SHAMSUL MAARIF PONS (SUKMA) 59.06  

4 139 ZAINUR AMMAR DANISH BIN ZAINAL MSN SELANGOR 62.88  

5 560 IMAN FARISH NAQIUDDIN KELAB OLAHRAGA SHAHSARA 67.92  

6 243 ARIFF ARMAN BAHARUDDIN BEECITY SQUAD 71.67  

7 163 OOI ZE XIAN CHUNG LING PRIVATE HIGH
SCHOOL 73.93  
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400m Lari Berpagar Lelaki
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 4 542 MUHAMMAD AFIF SHAZUWAN B SHAHARUDDIN TITAN
ATHLETICS 2 64.90

2 3 528 MUHAMMAD ARIF B. MOHD ZUKI TITAN
ATHLETICS 1 70.12

3 3 583 MUHAMMAD UZAIR MUSTAFA BIN ROSLI POA
TERENGGANU 60.85

4 3 616 LAU JUN JAY PEGASUS 73.94

5 4 138 DARWISY NUQMAN BIN RUSLI MSN SELANGOR 65.73

6 4 167 QUAH YI SEAN
CHUNG LING

PRIVATE HIGH
SCHOOL

79.13

7 4 193 MUHAMMAD SYAKIMMIE BIN SYAMSUDDIN KEDAH 56.86 q

8 4 436 AVINAASH NAIR A/L SATHIASEELAN PONS (SUKMA) 62.53

9 4 524 MUHAMMAD AQIL KHAIRANI TITAN
ATHLETICS 1 62.34

10 3 432 ABDUL ANIQ SYAIMAN BIN ABDUL RASHID PONS (SUKMA) 66.44

11 4 635 MUHAMMAD ARMAN FARIS BIN ROSMIZAM
KELAB

OLAHRAGA
SHAHSARA

60.74

12 5 139 ZAINUR AMMAR DANISH BIN ZAINAL MSN SELANGOR 62.88

13 5 163 OOI ZE XIAN
CHUNG LING

PRIVATE HIGH
SCHOOL

73.93

14 5 243 ARIFF ARMAN BAHARUDDIN BEECITY SQUAD 71.67

15 5 314 EMMANUEL MUPHY JOSBERT WIPERS 58.71 q

16 5 448 MUHAMMAD FAHMI BIN SHAMSUL MAARIF PONS (SUKMA) 59.06

17 5 560 IMAN FARISH NAQIUDDIN
KELAB

OLAHRAGA
SHAHSARA

67.92

18 5 577 MUHAMMAD AIZAT FALIQ B MOHD FADIL POA
TERENGGANU 57.84 q
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Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

19 2 235 CHAN YONG LIANG CHKL TNF 74.40

20 1 129 LIAN YEE JUN MSN SELANGOR 57.57 q

21 1 177 SCOTT CHUAH HENG JIE
CHUNG LING

PRIVATE HIGH
SCHOOL

79.39

22 1 315 SYED SYAHMIE DARWISY BIN TUNKU MAERAJ WIPERS 59.40

23 1 333 HAFIZ LUQMAN BIN FAIZUL RIZAL UIAM 61.47

24 1 579 SHAZRIL ASHRAFF B SHAMSURBAHRY POA
TERENGGANU 56.79 q

25 2 131 ANDI NASRUL BIN JAINUDDIN MSN SELANGOR 61.20

26 2 165 LIM JUN HOONG
CHUNG LING

PRIVATE HIGH
SCHOOL

79.90

27 1 108 DANIAL SHAH PUTRA BIN HAZLAM MSN SELANGOR 57.31 q

28 2 359 MUHAMMAD DANISH NABIL B. KAMARUDIN SUKMA JOHOR 56.77 q

29 2 585 MUHAMMAD AKHIL HAIKAL BIN ZULHAZMI POA
TERENGGANU 61.16

30 3 160 WILLIAM KHOR ZHENG SHENG
CHUNG LING

PRIVATE HIGH
SCHOOL

62.33

31 3 360 MUHAMMAD AIMAN NAJMI BIN MOHD ANUAR SUKMA JOHOR 56.30 q

- 2 404 MUHAMMAD DANISH IRFAN BIN HAWAIRI KELANTAN DNS

- 2 408 WAN MOHAMAD ALHAFIZ BIN WAN MOHAMED KOZANI KELANTAN DNS

- 1 54 TAI HENG YU FALCON
ATHLETICS DNF

- 3 123 JEEVA PRIYAN A/L BIKROMOPOTI MSN SELANGOR DNS
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